

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10339/2024

Jagannath Khandppa
-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Pradeep Mathur
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Manish Patel, AAG with Ms. Mehali Mehta

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KULDEEP MATHUR

Order

24/09/2024

1. Mr. Manish Patel, the learned Additional Advocate General prays for and is granted last opportunity to file reply to the writ petition.
2. List the matter on 07.10.2024 for “admission” in fresh category.

(KULDEEP MATHUR),J