

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10339/2024

Jagannath Khandppa

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Pradeep Mathur Mr. Himansh Shrimali
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. I.R. Choudhary, AAG Mr. Kuldeep Singh Solanki Mr. Vinay Baghmar

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KULDEEP MATHUR

Order

22/10/2024

Learned counsel for the respondents prays for and is granted one week's time to complete his instructions.

2. List the matter on 07.11.2024.

(KULDEEP MATHUR),J

556-divya/-