

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10339/2024

Jagannath Khandppa
-----Petitioner

Versus

The State of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Manoj Bhandari, Sr. Advocate assisted by Mr. Himanshu Shrimali.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Kuldeep Singh Solanki for Mr. I.R. Choudhary, AAG.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINIT KUMAR MATHUR

Order

03/01/2025

At the request of learned counsel for the respondents, list on
22.01.2025.

(VINIT KUMAR MATHUR),J

24-Shahenshah/-